Safety
Deta Electrical Company Ltd.
UK: Panattoni Park Luton Road Chalton Bedfordshire LU4 9TT UK
EU: Unit 16 Ashbourne Industrial Estate Ashbourne Co. Meath A84 W972 Ireland
Tel. +44 1582 544 548 technical@deta.co.uk
 DS 1009 V1.0 NPD XXXX 11/24
CUFMS100
100A Fused Switch Unit
Features Technical Specification
• 100A Surface mount switch unit
• 230V A/C Protection
• Supplied with 1 x 100A and 1x 80A HRC fuses
• Cable Shroud/Cover Included as Standard
Dimensions
Height: Switch: 78mm
Shroud: 52mm
Width: Switch: 128mm
Shroud: 80mm
Depth: Switch: 62mm
Shroud: 45mm
Line Diagram(s)
Operating Voltage 230V AC
Frequency 50Hz
Installation Type Surface Mount
Earth Class Rating Class I
Operating Temperature -10°C to +40°C
Ingress Protection Rating IP20
Switch Type Double Pole
Mounting Hole Centres
(mm)
98
Switch Rating 100A or 80A (Fuse
Dependant)
Cable Capacity (mm2) 35mm²
Cable Entry(s) x6 Knock Out Holes Via
Front Cover
Body Construction Thermoset
Product Colour Light Grey / Black
Accessories (Included) x1 100A and 80A HRC Fuse
Accessories (Optional) Cable Shroud